Entry # Rider

58
56
52
58
55
60
55
60
53
59
53
59
57
50
62

Sunday, April 7, 2019 11:59 AM

Rebecca Beall
Lee Cuccia
Harrison Chong
Rebecca Beall
Jona Williams
Sydney Borton
Jona Williams
Sydney Borton
Gianna Sbarbaro
Gabrielle Ellis
Gianna Sbarbaro
Gabrielle Ellis
Sidney Westley
Marin Gilliland

Patricia Kim

Horse

Calino G
London Fog
Prince's Encore
Calino G
Reckless Heart
Del Rio
Reckless Heart
Del Rio

About Time
Graf Furioso
About Time
Graf Furioso
Dukatti

Atlantic

Athena

Test
T-1
T-1
T3
T3
1-1
1-2
1-2
1-3
241
2-1
2-2
2-3
3-1
4-2
ILB

ASDS1I 2019
High Score

Breed
Oldedburg

gypsy vanner

Oldedburg
irish draft
Trakehner
irish draft
Trakehner
westphalian
Hanoverian
westphalian
Hanoverian
Hanoverian
KWPN
Belgian Draft Cross

Class
4

0 0 N o o

10
1
12
13
17

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 3
Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 1
Second Level Test 2
Second Level Test 3
Third Level Test 1
Fourth Level Test 2
Introductory Level Test B
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Status
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Open
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Score
179.5
160.5
203.0
194.0
175.5
220.0
219.0
473.0
238.0
234.5
263.5
259.0
223.5
251.0
106.5

Place
69.038% 1
61.731%
70.000%
66.897%
60.517%
62.857%
62.571%
65.694%
64.324%
63.378%
64.268%
61.667%
60.405%
66.053%
66.563%
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